
Saturday 24 February, 2007

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

North East Regional Final

Durham sky

Northumberland green

Tees Valley orange

Tyne & Wear red



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 708 568 70 70

2 Durham 652 532 60 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 66 Lee Bloomfield Tyne & Wear 144 48 48 48
2= 64 Andrew Harle Tyne & Wear 142 44 50 48
2= 65 Matthew Halewood Tyne & Wear 142 50 46 46
4 67 James Lovatt Tyne & Wear 140 50 40 50
5 50 Chris Smalley Durham 138 46 42 50
6 49 Jamie Brown Durham 136 40 50 46

7= 63 Martin Young Tyne & Wear 134 48 46 40
7= 68 Paul Jopling Tyne & Wear 134 46 48 40
9 54 Michael Grimes Durham 132 44 44 44

10= 51 Lewis MacDonald Durham 126 42 40 44
10= 52 Calum Gibson Durham 126 42 42 42
10= 53 Chris Foreman Durham 126 40 44 42



Team Results Durham (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 708 568 70 70

2 Durham 652 532 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Jamie Brown 4LR 56.4 56.4 6 40
49 Jamie Brown SB 80 80 1 50
49 Jamie Brown STJ 6.63 6.68 6.52 6.68 3 46
50 Chris Smalley 2LR 24.3 24.3 3 46
50 Chris Smalley S 6.69 8.41 8.58 8.58 5 42
50 Chris Smalley SLJ 2.56 2.52 2.52 2.56 1 50
51 Lewis MacDonald 2LR 25.9 25.9 5 42
51 Lewis MacDonald S 7.90 8.15 8.17 8.17 6 40
51 Lewis MacDonald SLJ 2.02 2.10 2.04 2.10 4 44
52 Calum Gibson 4LR 56.0 56.0 5 42
52 Calum Gibson SB 69 69 5 42
52 Calum Gibson STJ 0.00 6.24 6.23 6.24 5 42
53 Chris Foreman 2LR 26.2 26.2 6 40
53 Chris Foreman S 9.58 9.20 9.54 9.58 4 44
53 Chris Foreman SLJ 2.00 2.04 0.00 2.04 5 42
54 Michael Grimes 4LR 52.5 52.5 4 44
54 Michael Grimes SB 72 72 4 44
54 Michael Grimes STJ 6.01 6.33 0.00 6.33 4 44



Team Results Tyne & Wear (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 708 568 70 70

2 Durham 652 532 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
63 Martin Young 4LR 50.9 50.9 2 48
63 Martin Young SB 73 73 3 46
63 Martin Young SLJ 2.02 1.98 2.02 2.02 6 40
64 Andrew Harle 2LR 24.8 24.8 4 44
64 Andrew Harle S 13.87 13.81 13.99 13.99 1 50
64 Andrew Harle SLJ 2.40 2.50 2.52 2.52 2 48
65 Matthew Halewood 4LR 50.7 50.7 1 50
65 Matthew Halewood S 9.53 9.69 9.54 9.69 3 46
65 Matthew Halewood SLJ 2.38 2.40 2.38 2.40 3 46
66 Lee Bloomfield 2LR 24.2 24.2 2 48
66 Lee Bloomfield S 9.04 9.92 9.67 9.92 2 48
66 Lee Bloomfield STJ 6.64 6.64 7.01 7.01 2 48
67 James Lovatt 2LR 24.1 24.1 1 50
67 James Lovatt SB 68 68 6 40
67 James Lovatt STJ 7.25 7.23 7.20 7.25 1 50
68 Paul Jopling 4LR 51.6 51.6 3 46
68 Paul Jopling SB 77 77 2 48
68 Paul Jopling STJ 6.04 6.02 5.91 6.04 6 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 67 James Lovatt 24.1 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 66 Lee Bloomfield 24.2 48
3 Durham sky 50 Chris Smalley 24.3 46
4 Tyne & Wear red 64 Andrew Harle 24.8 44
5 Durham sky 51 Lewis MacDonald 25.9 42
6 Durham sky 53 Chris Foreman 26.2 40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 65 Matthew Halewood 50.7 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 63 Martin Young 50.9 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 68 Paul Jopling 51.6 46
4 Durham sky 54 Michael Grimes 52.5 44
5 Durham sky 52 Calum Gibson 56.0 42
6 Durham sky 49 Jamie Brown 56.4 40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:44.0 0.0 1:44.0 70.0
2 01 Durham sky 1:58.2 0.0 1:58.2 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:36.9 0.0 1:36.9 70.0
2 01 Durham sky 1:44.0 0.0 1:44.0 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 64 Andrew Harle 13.99 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 66 Lee Bloomfield 9.92 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 65 Matthew Halewood 9.69 46
4 Durham sky 53 Chris Foreman 9.58 44
5 Durham sky 50 Chris Smalley 8.58 42
6 Durham sky 51 Lewis MacDonald 8.17 40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Durham sky 49 Jamie Brown 80 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 68 Paul Jopling 77 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 63 Martin Young 73 46
4 Durham sky 54 Michael Grimes 72 44
5 Durham sky 52 Calum Gibson 69 42
6 Tyne & Wear red 67 James Lovatt 68 40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham sky 50 Chris Smalley 2.56 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 64 Andrew Harle 2.52 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 65 Matthew Halewood 2.40 46
4 Durham sky 51 Lewis MacDonald 2.10 44
5 Durham sky 53 Chris Foreman 2.04 42
6 Tyne & Wear red 63 Martin Young 2.02 40



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 67 James Lovatt 7.25 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 66 Lee Bloomfield 7.01 48
3 Durham sky 49 Jamie Brown 6.68 46
4 Durham sky 54 Michael Grimes 6.33 44
5 Durham sky 52 Calum Gibson 6.24 42
6 Tyne & Wear red 68 Paul Jopling 6.04 40
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